UTI Asset Management Company Limited



Ref. No.: UTI/AMC/CS/SE/2022-23/0185

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Plot No. C/1 G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051. Scrip Symbol: UTIAMC **Date:** 18th April, 2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001. **Scrip Code/Symbol:** 543238/UTIAMC

Sub: Intimation of Earning Conference Call

Dear Sir / Madam,

We wish to inform you that an Earning Conference Call on financial performance for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2022 has been scheduled on Wednesday, 27th April, 2022 at 03:00 p.m. (IST).

The details of the conference call are enclosed herewith.

We request you to kindly take the aforesaid information on record and disseminate the same on your respective websites.

Thanking you,

For UTI Asset Management Company Limited

Arvind Patkar Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above



Website : www.utimf.com Email : service@uti.co.in Phone : 022-6678 6666



UTI Asset Management Company Limited (CIN: L65991MH2002PLC137867)

The Management of UTI Asset Management Company Limited cordially invites you for its investor call to discuss the financial performance of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2022

Day/Date: Wednesday, 27th April, 2022 Time: 3:00 p.m. IST

Access Numbers		
Universal Access Number		+91 22 6280 1341 +91 22 7115 8242
	International Toll	International Toll Free Numbers
USA	+1 3233868721	18667462133
UK	+44 2034785524	08081011573
Hong Kong	+852 30186877	800964448
Singapore	+65 31575746	8001012045

Diamond Pass[™] registration link (No waiting time):

UTI AMC - Q4FY22 Earnings Call Invite - Diamond Pass Invite

DiamondPassTM is a Premium Service that enables to connect to your conference call without having to wait for an operator.

If you have a DiamondPassTM click the above link to associate your pin with the call, if you do not have a DiamondPassTM please register through the link

Participants from UTI AMC:

Mr. Imtaiyazur Rahman, CEO
Mr. Surojit Saha, CFO
Mr. Vinay Lakhotia, Head of Operations
Mr. Sandeep Samsi, Head of Investor Relations & Corporate Communications

For more information, please contact:

Snighter Albuquerque / Darshan Mankad / Rushabh Shah Adfactors PR Pvt. Ltd. Tel: +91 98191 23804 / +91 90999 47434 / +91 80821 80182 Email: snighter.a@adfactorspr.com / darshan.mankad@adfactorspr.com / rushabh.shah@adfactorspr.com